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ELP-40-109

ArtiFlame AF58 Multicolour adds colour and warmth to any decor, with advanced LED technology for a vibrant flame
experience.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Key Specifications

Product type 1-sided Built-in Electric Fireplace
Brand ArtiFlame

Use Indoor

Warranty 2 years

Size & Weight

Length/Width 148,2 cm

Height 42,5 cm

Depth 19 cm

Weight 24,8 kg : a:.-'-—.,.. k- SNE AR 25 S M AR RO e
Cable lenght 150 cm

Technical Specifications

4000
Fuel Eletricity
Heat output (min.) 0,9 kW
Heat output (max) 1,8 kW
Noise level without heating 5dB

enabled

Noise level with heating enabled 48 dB

Features

Control Control Panel
Control Remote Control
Remote control Yes (included)
Thermostat Yes

Audio Module Yes

Material & Appearance

Material Stainless Steel
Colour Black

Flame view Front
Decoration Wooden Logs

Installation Details

Flue/Chimney Not Required

Power Requirements Yes




TECHNICAL DRAWING

1280 mm

1440 mm

414 mm
414 mm

425 mm

120 mm

1482 mm |



http://www.tcpdf.org

